|    February 2026
™
PLANNING GUIDE
LAPTOP TABLE
PRICING
ISLAND BASE TABLE
PRICING
FOUR POST LEG TABLE

� Veneer / Wood: Hardwood finish will match veneer selection
� FENIX® / Paint: Paint color will match FENIX® selection
� FENIX® / Wood: Hardwood finish requires veneer selection
� Glass / Paint: Paint color will match glass color
� Glass / Wood: Hardwood finish requires veneer selection
REQUIRED INFORMATION (ORDER CANNOT BE ENTERED WITHOUT THIS INFORMATION)
See appendix pages vi-xii for surface material options.
� Choose Top Material and Finish
� Choose Hardwood Finish, if FENIX® / Wood (X-V) or Glass / Wood (G-V) is specified
� Choose Base Finish
ROUND RADIUS RECTANGLE
17 1 - 8 7 7 - N U C R A F T   |   W W W . N U C R A F T . C O M
ISLAND BASE TABLES
ROUND TABLES
MODEL # DIAMETER HEIGHT TOP MATERIAL / SUBTOP -VB -PB
EBNR-40-P 40 15 Laminate / Paint  4,866  4,696
EBNR-40-V 40 15 Veneer / Wood  4,951  4,780
EBNR-40-XP 40 15 FENIX® / Paint  5,041  4,870
EBNR-40-XV 40 15 FENIX®  / Wood  5,041  4,870
EBNR-40-G 40 15 Back-painted Glass  5,595  5,424
EBNR-40-S 40 15 Stone or Quartz  6,363  6,193
RADIUS SQUARE TABLES
MODEL # L x W HEIGHT TOP MATERIAL / SUBTOP -VB -PB
EBNS-3434-P 34 x 34 15 Laminate / Paint  4,667  4,505
EBNS-3434-V 34 x 34 15 Veneer / Wood  4,750  4,588
EBNS-3434-XP 34 x 34 15 FENIX® / Paint  4,838  4,677
EBNS-3434-XV 34 x 34 15 FENIX®  / Wood  4,838  4,677
EBNS-3434-G 34 x 34 15 Back-painted Glass  5,384  5,222
EBNS-3434-S 34 x 34 15 Stone or Quartz  6,140  5,978
RADIUS RECTANGLE TABLES
MODEL # L x W HEIGHT TOP MATERIAL / SUBTOP -VB -PB
EBNT-5530-P 55 x 30 15 Laminate / Paint  5,054  4,879
EBNT-5530-V 55 x 30 15 Veneer / Wood  5,144  4,968
EBNT-5530-XP 55 x 30 15 FENIX® / Paint  5,240  5,064
EBNT-5530-XV 55 x 30 15 FENIX®  / Wood  5,240  5,064
EBNT-5530-G 55 x 30 15 Back-painted Glass  5,829  5,654
EBNT-5530-S 55 x 30 15 Stone or Quartz  6,646  6,471
ROUND RADIUS SQUARE RADIUS RECTANGLE
EMBER
BASE MATERIAL KEY
VB	 Veneer Base

� Choose Top Material and Finish
� Choose Veneer Finish, if Veneer Base (-VB)
� Choose Hardwood Finish, if FENIX® / Wood (XV) is specified
� Choose Paint Finish, if Painted Base (-PB) is specified
� Choose Glass Door Finish, if glass door Power Matrix Compact is specified
� Choose Metal Finish, if metal door Power Matrix Compact or Grommet is specified
19 1 - 8 7 7 - N U C R A F T   |   W W W . N U C R A F T . C O M
POWER OPTIONS CODE PRICE TOTAL
DUAL USB-C USB-C INFEED
Dual USB-C Leg Cap:
Corded Infeed: (2) Dual USB-C Leg Cap Add -DUSBC-2-C $1,421 2 4 1
Field-Wired: (2) Dual USB-C Leg Cap Add -DUSBC-2-FW $1,373 2 4 1
FOUR POST BASE TABLES
ROUND TABLES
MODEL # DIAMETER HEIGHT TOP MATERIAL / SUBTOP -V -P -S
EB4R-43-P 43 15 Laminate / Paint  5,458  5,382  6,855
EB4R-43-V 43 15 Veneer / Wood  5,561  5,485  6,958
EB4R-43-XP 43 15 FENIX® / Paint  5,670  5,594  7,067
EB4R-43-XV 43 15 FENIX®  / Wood  5,670  5,594  7,067
EB4R-43-G 43 15 Back-painted Glass  6,346  6,270  7,743
EB4R-43-S 43 15 Stone or Quartz  7,282  7,207  8,679
RADIUS SQUARE TABLES
MODEL # L x W HEIGHT TOP MATERIAL / SUBTOP -V -P -S
EB4S-3333-P 33 x 33 15 Laminate / Paint  5,311  5,239  6,641
EB4S-3333-V 33 x 33 15 Veneer / Wood  5,410  5,338  6,739
EB4S-3333-XP 33 x 33 15 FENIX® / Paint  5,515  5,443  6,844
EB4S-3333-XV 33 x 33 15 FENIX®  / Wood  5,515  5,443  6,844
EB4S-3333-G 33 x 33 15 Back-painted Glass  6,163  6,090  7,492
EB4S-3333-S 33 x 33 15 Stone or Quartz  7,060  6,988  8,390
RADIUS RECTANGLE TABLES
MODEL # L x W HEIGHT TOP MATERIAL / SUBTOP -V -P -S
EB4T-5530-P 55 x 30 15 Laminate / Paint  5,323  5,245  6,757
EB4T-5530-V 55 x 30 15 Veneer / Wood  5,416  5,338  6,850
EB4T-5530-XP 55 x 30 15 FENIX® / Paint  5,515  5,437  6,949
EB4T-5530-XV 55 x 30 15 FENIX®  / Wood  5,515  5,437  6,949
EB4T-5530-G 55 x 30 15 Back-painted Glass  6,124  6,046  7,558
EB4T-5530-S 55 x 30 15 Stone or Quartz  6,968  6,890  8,402
ROUND RADIUS SQUARE RADIUS RECTANGLE
EMBER
TOP OPTIONS CODE PRICE NOTES
Satin Glass Options: